RTX A/S

RTX A/S

ISIN: DKO0010267129

Overview

2024/09/18 17:20:00

Price
80.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.90% (3.00)

DK0010267129
RTX

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Telecommunications

Stock
91 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

80.20 DKK (191)
81.60 DKK (100)
79.60 DKK
80.20 DKK
78.00 DKK
77.00 DKK
79.4063 DKK
4,669
370,747.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010267129&ID_NOTATION=1974951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7b1b599fc5da080ad13a1fe030229dbfc03a8868fe050761e38a9b1b8cb4523&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92011abab2efd635e&time=1726774079&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2ab8efafb1e7f0dec2291da9680ed57ffa17ef42925617954e85e96a17472b0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7840948b9b6f80c74&time=1726774079&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65a96c7cabff27b2ace2f93ed4e94854a85f0c64e4a6c65a8ddb346e355fe9a8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dcec75ee49ca60296&time=1726774079&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=712533cf3ce50461444d209daeea7ec02436697d5970528bb506704b47679512&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=984a7ef005d0b88c5&time=1726774079&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0afa70cd675a45a8f5eb3c9c03e2d7de7c519f3015cbaf37cbafbddac350eb0&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=267efa3b980a37dbc&time=1726774079&tool=RSC

RTX A/S

Details

2024/09/18 17:20:00

Price
80.00 DKK

Difference

(] 3.90% (3.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010267129

RTX

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK
Telecommunications
Stock

91 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 80.20 DKK (191)
Ask (Ask size) 81.60 DKK (100)
Open 79.60 DKK
High 80.20 DKK
Low 78.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 77.00 DKK
VWAP 79.4063 DKK
Volume (pcs) 4,669
Trading volume 370,747.80
Number of trades 37
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.79% -6.98% -55.31%
Perf (abs.) -15.00 -6.00 -99.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 51.83 47.12 39.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 15:31 10.55 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 17:20 80.00 DKK

Copenhagen 18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:12 10.55 EUR
18

London Stock 2023/11/ 12:09 74.80 DKK

Exchange 24

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 09:08 10.35 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.37

0.00

0.05

0.00

78.96 DKK (5,823

80.71 DKK (5,328

87.67 DKK (11,486
85.69 DKK (12,766
112.00 DKK (2024/05/30
67.00 DKK (2024/07/01
112.00 DKK (2024/05/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
67.00 DKK (2023/11/14)

Number of
trades
9

37
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1974951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3698316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191733

RTX A/S

18

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:31 10.60 EUR 0.00 5
18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225918

RTX A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

RT3 |

WIRELESS WISDOM

Contact Details
RTX A/S

Stroemmen 6 9400 Noerresundby
Telefon: 45 9632 2300

Fax: 45 9632 2310

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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